BT T | 1 | 0L | 6 | ] L 2 S ¥ 3 14 |

|
9G600L¢

TP maiztz:; e | W10 miews coecs i 7
s SLAVE 316VNISNDY =0 o B
I Lvyrvyvd
NOTLIYWYOINI mmI_
301S ¥3IL10X3 WO¥d MITA 3016 INTGYNL WOYd MITA

& D ¢ @ © &)

DDOO00O0.
3016 ¥3119K3 3015 INT8UNL

=]

11X QR 310 |1 1o WD 11t i 241
700 8 R 31 . e JoUCys B
' e 10 e 2 2 o TS -10] o
‘D i | A1) GRIGS 9T 11
10 e B ) S8y u\\nm CLt T

661d~961d| 70BBLEIT-ECEM ('X3 ¥04) 0131H5 | €9 Y11d~B01d 9009092-S1EN (8°0)30100 N4 | €1)
_ €61d~681d | TI180993-08EN (X3 ¥03) 140ddNs ¥3A00 | 60) L01d~86d [ 2299L69C-TTEN (8°0)0131HS ¥IV | G1)
LLed ES00LZ-080NW IVIYILVN INITVIS @ L81d~6LId SBCLLI-EEEN ¥3A00 ¥3110x3 @ 96d~16d VBEBOSE-YOLW | (8'0INOILYYEIA 0 NOTLYIIVISNI @

- DS00LC-S6LN . n ; n
0L2d~£67d L10L00S-6/H ONIdld 710801 @ LLd 9BLOSE-GLTW | ('X3 ¥04) INVY¥d ¥OLVLS ® 68d '88d BBLBYE-00LW | (8'0)43LINONIIHL 4D NOILYTIVISKI @

. Y¥3103130 H3ALVM 39VANV3T

152d~6¥2d VP00LZ-TSSH aNiy M X3 | (3 sLid 055647-E6LN D) 98d~28d | 20 ELLBIT-SYIN | (B0IS 0D 15:9)N1¥ oNDwve | ()
L¥Zd TOVYLEGZ-01LW | 301A30 NOILD3L30 KLY 404 HSNAB @ vLld~L91d QLLBYT-8GGW [X08 TYNIN¥IL XNY Y38 7°ON @ 08d~8Ld | 20 ELLBYT-S¥INW [ (301S ¥3LIONI:8)INIY ONINOVY ®
SvZd~T¥2d VZLSTIv-LTEN [¥3LT14 HIV ONILVHNOYID @ 981d~6G1d GLLEIT-8GGW [X08 TYNIN¥IL XNV Y38 | "ON e YLd~0Ld | 20 ELLBIT-S¥IN | (301 340D 1S:0)INIY ONINIVY @

TIZ6I7-85SH - n
0¥2d~G€2d I10ZEOLEE-LZEN Y3LT14 ¥IV dNIAYH ® 8Gld~LYId 90564 7-095N X08 TYNIKY3L XAY N3 @ 89d~¥8d | 20 ZLLBGIT-SYINW | (301S INIGUNL:0)ONIY ONINOVY °
£€2d '282d 8¥00L7-035H | 19 40 NDILVIIVISNI | (D) 9y1d ‘Shid 8EEOVYE-VOEN ONIdId ¥V 13N | @D 29d '19d VOZLII-0T9H (8 +0) Hsna oN1yvas | (D
= 0E2d '622d SPy6A¥-0¥SH NIHYIL NIVM | 69) €v1d~6EId| 2IV005895-19LN ¥31000 31V | () 09d 265692-S09K (8) ONV1S ON1¥Y3g | (9)
L22d '9%2d EY00LZ-LYSH | ('N3D ¥D4) ¥ILVIH 30vds | €F) LEVd~9E1d IBLEIZ-19LN | 431000 W1V 30 NOILVIWISNI | (D) 85d 165697-509M (0) ONV1s ON1¥Y3g | (9)
50500596 LA| | vizd~e22d §06693-03H | 'ASSY ONIONIM ¥OLVLS | €9 EEld~IEld 0BL69Z-TEEN | ¥3A0D HSNYB H1¥v3 | €D 95d~52d | ZOLY00LT-ELIN | (8)INI¥VIE 0 318H3ssV | (V)
d 1617 Sl¥vd | 122d BL767-G12H [$X9018 WYNIKYIL XY 43 | €9) 671d~L81d| TOELBZAV-0ESH Hsnyg H1av3 | €D €2d~6d | Z09¥00LT-€L9N | (0)INI¥YIE 0 318H3ssY | ()
o | S18vd ITBVANSNOD [ 612d~€13d | TI8IL6IT-0EEN | ("D W 'd ¥0d) 1¥0ddns | €9 §71d~611d 06L08€E-TTEN () 1900 ¥1v | (D) Ld~€d 8052L11-712H | (43ONN) 3NV ¥OLVLS | (2)
TAGGHAS oL DaeF SO 1 SNINI 323V 831V N L 112d~102d 8Y1SEGZ-ZEEN | ¥3A0D NO1103130 Hidvd | (D) L11d~G511d 8BLOGE-ZTEN (1)1900 31v | €D) 7d'1d 6v2L1i-vizh | (43ddn) Invad vorvis| (D)
e T ] ‘ON SL¥Vd | "ON ONIMV¥Q NOILd 149630 ON ON SL¥Vd | "ON ONIAVYQ NOILd 140830 oN ON SL¥Vd | "ON ONIMV¥Q NOIL1d 149630 “ON




e

SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ;ﬁlgTTT‘LNS\ESE‘ST rsi;i%;SD\ETSP SPAREE ZHS(\}EEAJTCH FORM
e SW;}AQS BF. WELD B:DTHER DRDER Z ;25::3\;!}0’\1 SH%RA SONE NP EEE%J%EWBEBTPT E\éﬁ;ﬁjg}g@ DUQUEKEE.)DMY‘
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT IN(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT |ON| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRIT|
1BDESCR\PT\ON'NOM\NAL DIMENSION 4PART WMSATER IAL-DIMENSIONS WEPPO\NTED SYMBOLS SMASS OTHER HEM NO. | X
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECSS
; L[]
4 [PACKING | |[TOMBO ND. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT[SEAL
3X6%1600 M2 T4-4FT053P> ]
4 8[SPRING WASHER, M12] 2 [STEEL
J1S MY 14-4F 705305 ]
3|PACKING 3 [TOMBO ND. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT|SEAL
3X6%1950 HY14-4F5366PD> ]
36/SPRING WASHER, M12| 4 |STEEL
J18 M 14-4FHI66P5> ]
2 |[PACKING, CL-B 5 |[RUBBER1-3060,
3%D510/D460 | <M I4-4E3842PD> ] ]]
16|SPRING WASHER, M12] 6 |STEEL
J1S HY14-4E9847P4> ]
16|SPRING WASHER, M12] 7 |STEEL
J1S HPT4-4E9816P4> ]
L[]
1 |INS. HOSE 9
M793-899554 A <MB73-270046C2P1> | L=515 ]
1 |PACKING 10 |RUBBERT-3060,
MO43-753242A 2%D80 <NE73-27004602P3° mn
1 |[PACKING, CL-B | 11|RUBBERI1-3060,
6%D24/D15 <MBT3-17004602P5> ]
4 [SPRING WASHER, M10] 12 [STEEL
J1S <MBT3-17004602P8> ]
4 [CLAW WASHER, M8| 13[STEEL
JEM <N§T3-27004602P10> ]
2 [LINERS 4
MO30-4F8203C| <N§T3-27004602P13> ]
I |[LINERS 15
MO30-4F8203C2 H§T3-27004602P14> ]
2 2l n49D
2 g
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED = =
TN TETET @ 5| M/798. <o
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03



SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ;ﬁgTTT‘LNS\ESDST ;ESTE%XSD\STSP SP/—\REE ZHS(\}EEAJTCH FORM
— BW;}A(’;‘S BF. WELD B:OTHER ORDER Z ;25::3\\;(‘}0’\1 SH%RA SO ISP EEE(&%E’%E%PT E\éﬁiﬁjg}g@ DUQUEKTEE.)DMY‘
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT IN(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT |ON| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRIT|
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 AL -0 1 MENS 1ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS “MASS iR ”EM .|}
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECE}S
c 1
2 [PACKING RING | 16|A5052P-H34,
3%285X565 N§45-4FE39903P> ]
12|CLAW WASHER, M8| 17 |STEEL
JEM NB45-4F430903P6> ]
1 |[PACKING RING |18|AB052P-H34,
3%285X565 <NB45-4F432904P3> ]
1 [PACKING RING | 19|A5052P-H34,
3%262X565 HBA5-4F432904PE> 1]
11JCLAW WASHER, M8| 20 |STEEL
JEM HB5-4F432904P6> 1]
2|0 RUBBER, 3X760[ 21 |CL-A
KRS18-506 NGT3-27004602P26 ]
1 |RF GASKET, 10K-125] 22 [TOMBD NO. 1995,
FS I 5% <N§73-270046C2P3 1]
| |[RF GASKET, 10K-40| 23 |TOMBD NO. 1995,
FS I. 5% <MB73-270046C2P34 ]
]
1 |INS. HOSE 25
M793-899554 A AM§73-270047C2P1> | L=515 1]
1 [PACKING 26 |[RUBBERT1-3060,
MO43-753242A 2%D8Q <N§T3-27004702P3> ]
2 [INS. PLATE 27
MO43-800379AC] <NGT3-270047C1P6> ]
4 [PACKING, CL-B | 28|RUBBERI-3060,
5%D24/D15 <N§73-27004702P7> ]
4 [SPRING WASHER, M10| 29 [STEEL
J1S <NET3-270041C0P10> ]
4 [INS. WASHER, M10]| 30 [SLMP
FS856-26 <NET3-270047C0P11> ]
2 2l n49D
.
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana = = L]
oATE |2005-10-28 @} |: M798. <3/20>
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03



SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION :j.gTTT\FNS\F!\]JSDST ngiﬁﬁgsD\gTSP SPARE% ;géEEAJTCH FORM
e BW;}AQS BF. WELD B:DTHER DRDER Z ;2s:li\A;(‘}ON SH%RA SONE NP EEE%J%EWEEBTPT Eéﬁiﬁjglgm DUQUEKSE‘)DMY‘
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT IN(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT |ON| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRIT|
1BDESCR\PT\ON'NOM\NAL DIMENSION 4PART 1MSATER IAL-DIMENSIONS WKPPO\NTED SYMBOLS SMASS OTHER HEM NO. | X
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECSS
; L[]
1 [INS. TUBE 31]EP-P
FS856-25 12.8/10. 2X48] <H873-27004702010> ]
4 |cLAW WASHER, M8 |32 [sTEEL
JEM <W§T3-270047C1P 14> ]
2 [LINERS 33
MO30-4F8203C| <WN§T3-27004102P17> []1]
1 [LINERS 34
MO30-4F8203C? U§TI-2T0047C1P 18> L]
2 [INS. LINERS 35
MO30-4F8204C | <N§T3-270047C1P1 9> L]
1 [INS. LINERS 36
MO30-4F8204C2 <N6T3-27004702P20> I
2 [PACKING RING [37]A5052P-H34,
3%285%X565 <WB45-4F430903P3> ]
12[CLAW WASHER, M8 |38 [STEEL
JEM <WB45-4F430903P5> ]
1 [PACKING RING |39|A5052P-H34,
3%285%X565 WBA5-4F431904P3> ]
1 [PACKING RING [40[A5052P-H34,
3%262 X565 UBA5-4F439C4PH> ]
11[CLAW WASHER, M8 |41 [STEEL
JEM <W§45-4F4309C4PD> ]
4 [INS. WASHER 42 |[EPLGBS2,
MO46-85058 | 10%D120 <N§T3-270047C1P2 D> ]
4 |[INS. TUBE 13 |EP-Pp
FS856-25 50. 5/56. 5X82| <U§T3-270047C1P28> ]
4 ]D15C SPEING, S-56/ 44 [STEEL
KS624-03 <W§T3-27004701P29> ]
2 [INS. TAPPER PIN[45][<30x140>
M042-5253880D <WN6T3-27004702P3D> I
2 2l n49D
>
" S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayama = = .
DATE [2005-10-18 ©c | M/798. <4720
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ;Q.QTTT‘LNS\ESDST ZESTE%XSD‘ETSP SPARE% ;géEEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT |ON| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRIT|
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 AL -0 1 MENS 1ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS “MASS iR ”EM .|}
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECSS
: ]
2 [0 RUBBER. 3x760 |46 [cL-4
KRS18-506 <NBT3-17004102P33> ]
2 [INS. PLATE, 125 [47[sLmp
FS <H075-5A3705P2> ]
8 [INS. TUBE 18 [EP-P
FS 19.8/16. 2X4 1] <H0T5-5A3705P3> ]
8 [INS. WASHER, 16 |49[SLMP
F S <M075-543705P4> ]
4 |FF GASKET, 10Kk-125] 50 |TOMBD NO. 1995,
F S l. 5% <H075-543705P5> ] ]]
I |LINER 51[SUS316-CP,
MO30-5A3706 1%0252/D141 | <MO75-5A3705P6> ]
2 [INS. PLATE, 40 |52][sLmP
FS 4%D140/D49 | <M0OT5-5A3703P2> ]
4 |INS. TUBE 53 [EP-P
FS 15.8/12. 2X33] <M076-5A3703P3> ]
4 |INS. WASHER, 12 | 54[SLMP
FS <H075-5A3703P4> ]
4 |FF GASKET, 10K-40| 55|TOMBD NO. 1995,
FS 1. 5% <H075-543703P5> ] ]]
I |LINER 56 [SUS316-CP,
MO30-5A3704 [%D142/D49 | <M0T5-5A3703P6> ]
]
B [CLAW WASHER, M30| 58 |STEEL
JEM <NBD5-269591P4> ]
]
B [CLAW WASHER, M30| 60 [STEEL
JEM <NBDE-26959P4> ] ]]
2 2l n49D
p
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana = = L]
DATE | 2005-10-28 ©c | M/798. €5/20>
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ﬁ-gTTT\LNS‘ESE\ST ngiﬁBXSD‘ETSP SPAREEZHS(‘}EEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRITE
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 AL -0 1 MENS 1ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS " MASS IR ITEH N0,
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
i piees
: ]
8 [TONGUED WASHER M20| 61 [STEEL
JEM MEIO-117204PT> ]
4 [DOUBLE HOLE WASHER| 62 [SPCC-3D,
MO0B-505670A 1%28X108 <MB20-117204P9> ]
]
1 |SEAL 64 |[THREE BOND,
112160, 2KG | <ug45-26977202P4> ]
1 [PACKING 55 |TOMBD NO. 1995,
M645-5C9553 1. 5%D810/D730] <Hgt5-26917200P6> ] ]]
14|SEAL STRIP(8) |66[ALUMINUM A=405,
KS679-00C T <ME45-26977202P15> | L=658 ] ]]
16|SPRING WASHER, M12] 67 [STEEL
J1S <HE45-26977201P10> ]
12|SPRING WASHER, M10| 68 [STEEL
J1S 645269772007 13> ]
]
1 |SEAL 70 |THREE BOND,
112140, 2KG | <ug45-26971302P4> ]
1 |PACKING 71|T0OMBD NO. 1995,
M645-5C09553 1. 5%D810/D730] <N645-2697130276 ]
14|SEAL STRIP(8) | 72[ALUMINUM A=4075,
KS679-00C <MB45-26977302P15> | L=658 ] ]]
16/SPRING WASHER, M12] 73 [STEEL
J1S <HB45-269773C2P10> ]
12|SPRING WASHER, MI10| 74 [STEEL
J1S <HE45-26977300P13> ] ]]
]
2 2l n49D
i g
i 4 CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED = =
TR ATIETET @1 |: M798.  <erzoe
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

Ad_E-

SEI-PL_03



SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ﬁ-gTTT\LNS‘ESE\ST ngiﬁBXSD‘ETSP SPARE%ZHS(‘}EEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRITE
"DESCRIPTION-NOW INAL DIMENSIONPART [\ a7 £ AL D IMENS | ONS |APPOINTED SYNBOLS " MASS IR ITEH N0,
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘E\CEECSS
: ]
1 |sEAL 76 |[THREE BOND,
T121%0. 2KG | <HG45-26977300P4 ]
1 [PACKING 77 |TOMBO NO. 1995,
M645-5C09553 1. 5%D810/D730] <N645-2697130276> ]
14]SEAL STRIP(8) | 78[ALUMINUM A=405,
KS679-00C 1 <M§45-26977302P15> | L=656 ]
16/SPRING WASHER, M12| 79[STEEL
J1S <HB45-26977302P10> ]
12|SPRING WASHER, M10| 80 [STEEL
J1S <H645-26977300P13> ]
]
1 |sEAL 82 |[THREE BOND,
112160, 2KG | <ug45-26971302P4> ]
1 [PACKING 83 |TOMBD NO. 1995,
M645-5C0553 1. 5%D810/D730] <No45-1697130276> ]
14|SEAL STRIP (8) |84 [ALUMINUM A=405,
KS679-00C 1 <M645-269773C2P15> | L=658 ]
16/SPRING WASHER, M12| 85 [STEEL
J1S <HE45-269773C1P10> ]
12|SPRING WASHER, M10| 86 [STEEL
J1S <HB45-26977300P1> ]
]
2 [PACKING 88 |[RUBBERI-3060,| B=10
M700-597866GP?2 8%D23 <NT00-3AB789P2> ]
1 |INS. TAPE 89 |EGT550,
0. 13X19X30Mi1K0] <MT00-3AB789P3> ]
]
2 2l n49D
p
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana = g .
oATE |2005-10-28 @} |: M798. <7/20>
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ;ﬁgTTT‘LNS\FI\]JSE‘ST ngiﬁBXSD‘STSP SPARE%ZHS(\}EEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRITE
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 e AL -0 1 MENS 1 ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS " MASS IR ITEH N0,
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘E\CEECSS
: ]
4 [DOUBLE HOLE WASHER| 91 [STEEL
FS M8 X 30 <N04-380938APE> ]
4 [INS. PLATE 92 [Nx343,
0. 13%25%200 | <H0T0-5A0T61PD> ]
4 [INS. PLATE 93 [Nx343,
0. 13%25X200 | <M0T0-5A0762P2> []1]
4 [PACKING 94 [RUBBERT-3060, | B=8
M700-597866GP?2 8%D 23 <MT04-3B093BAPT> ] ]]
1 |INS. PLATE 05 [EGT550,
0. 13X19X30Mi1K0| <H704-3B0938APE> ] ]]
8 [TONGUED WASHER. M6| 96 [STEEL
JEM <H704-3B0938APY> ]
]
16| TONGUED WASHER M10] 98 [STEEL
JEM <M322-269767P14> ]
4 |TONGUED WASHER, M12| 99 [STEEL
JEM <M322-269767P15> ]
4 8|SPRING WASHER, M12[100[STEEL
J1S <M311-269766P4> ]
2 8[SPRING WASHER. MI0|101[STEEL
J1S <N320-26860602P7> ]
28[SEAL STRIP(8) [102[ALUMINUM A=560,
KS679-00C2 <M322-16860602P19> | L=913 ] ]]
2 [CUSHIDON 103[SILICON RUBBER, | <SINGLE BUBBLE>
KRS18-504C| 10X50X3100 | <H322-269766P10> ]
4 [CUSHION 104/SILICON RUBBER, | <SINGLE BUBBLE>
KRS18-504C | 10%50X900 <H322-269766P11> ]
2 [CUSHION 105/SILICON RUBBER, | <SINGLE BUBBLE>
KRS18-504C 1OX50X1400 | <H322-269766P10> ]
2 2l n49D
i g
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED = =
TR ATITET @1 |: M798.  <erzoe
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03



SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ﬁ-&TTT\LNS‘ESE\ST ;ESTE%XSD\STSP SPARE%ZHS(‘}EEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRITE
"DESCRIPTION-NOM INAL DIMENSIONPART [\ a7 e AL D IMENS | ONS |APPOINTED SYNBOLS " MASS IR ITEH N0,
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘E\CEECSS
: ]
2 [SEAL 10B|THREE BOND,
L121%0. 2KG | <M320-269766P13> []]]
12|SPRING WASHER, M8 [107|STEEL
J1S <M320-268606P 18> ] ]]
]
20| TONGUED WASHER, M10|109|STEEL
JEM <M315-7606088P8> ] ]]
8 |TONGUED WASHER, M12 [110[STEEL
JEM <M315-260608BP11> ] ]]
4 [CUSHION [ 11[SILICON RUBBER. |[<SINGLE BUBBLE>
10XB60%2500 | <M315-260607CPD> ] ]]
20| TONGUED WASHER, M16 |1 12|STEEL
JEM <M315-260607CPH> ]
20| TONGUED WASHER, M36 |1 13|STEEL
JEM <M315-260607CP10> ] ]]
4 [TONGUED WASHER, M12 |1 14[STEEL
JEM <M315-2606070P 14> ]
1 [PACKING 1 15[TOMBO ND. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT|SEAL
3X6%2650 <H322-3B0786P 0> ]
1 [PACKING 1 16|TOMBO ND. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT|SEAL
3X6%2500 <H322-3B0786P3> ]
16/DOUBLE HOLE WASHER|117|STEEL
FS M12X35 <H322-3B0786P5> ]
]
2 [PACKING 119[TOMBO ND. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT|SEAL
3X6%1900 <H3DQ-4FT406PY> ]
20| TONGUED WASHER. M12 [120|STEEL
JEM <H322-4FT406P5> ]
2 2l n49D
.
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED = =
TR ATTETET @1 |: M798. <oz
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP 1D.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ;ﬁlgTTT‘LNS\ESDST rsi;iﬁ[ig[)‘g%p SP/—\RE% Z"S(\}EEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT INGPL NOT INDI.)
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7 ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON SPARE PT | BLANK:NEED NT WRITE
"DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DINENSION|'PART 1MSATER\AL-D\MENS\GNS 'APPOINTED SYNBOLS "MASS UTHER ITEK N0 )X
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECE}S
: 1]
2 [PACKING 12 1[TOMBD NOD. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT|SEAL
3X6%1950 <M322-380790P3> []]]
4 [PACKING 1292
MOB0-5A3981C] <M322-3B0790P4> ]
20[SPRING WASHER, M12]123[STEEL
J1S <M322-3B0790P7> []1]
20[DOUBLE HOLE WASHER|124[STEEL
Fs M12X35 <M322-3B0790P10 ] ]]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M20[125[STEEL
e <M322-3B0790P16 ]
L]
2 [BRUSH 192 7[<ADD:H530-875859>
M530-779662DC <ADD:MB30-8688934> | <M530-4D2873P3> ] ]]
2 [TONGUED WASHER. MT0[128[STEEL
JEM <M530-4D2873P4> ] ]]
2 |BRUSH 12 9[<ADD:H530-875860>
M530-779662DC?2 <ADD:M530-B68893A> | <M530-4D2873P5> ]
L]
2 [PACKING, CL-B [131[RUBBERI-3060,
1. 5%0890/D840 | <H332-263780P14 1]
18[SPRING WASHER, MI10[132[STEEL
J18 <M332-269780P17 ] ]]
12[SPRING WASHER. M10[133[STEEL
J1S <M332-269780P24 ] ]]
L]
L]
2 2l n49D
>
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana 2 =) .
DATE |2005-10-18 @5%[5} o M798. <10/20>
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID. [MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATIDN | # = MTL INSP % = RGLTR INSP SPARE|it = DISPATCH FORM
400 _|ows N pomRicanon T N e | RAECONNGED T |KASSLUMT Do ey
WMACH BF WELD  B-OTHER ORDER | % : MACHINING UsMiS P:PERIODIC PT MET LD WA
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL.| , D:APPROVAL DWG WIWASTE PT SSRUCT IN &PC NOT TNDT)
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 77 ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON _INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON SPARE PT | BLANK:NEED' NT WRITE
"DESCRIPTION NOMINAL DIMENSION|'PART [\ aTER | AL D IMENS | ONS | 4pPOINTED synsoLs | MASS JOTIER ITEN o X
DRANING NO. -STANDARD NO. [WILWASS  OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SymBoLs | uiL cur [ls[o[k[g[t]E
T
C L[]
3 [PACKING 136{TOMBD NO. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT|SEAL
3X6%3000 <MT61-380793P1 1 []]
102[SPRING WASHER, M12[137[STEEL
E <WT61-269781P4> ]
I
3 [FIXED PLATE GASKET[13 9| NEOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER
<M761-5C8500AC2P2> <TD43F159-7> ]
3 [RETURN HEAD GASKET[140[CR
<MT61-508500AC2P3> ]
3 [NOZILE HEAD GASKET[141[CR
<MT61-508500ACIP4> 1]
6 [FLANGE GASKET [142[NR
<MT61-508500ACIP5> <TD43F759-2> ]
5 [FLANGE GASKET [143]NR
<MT61-5C8500AC2P6> <TD43F759-5> 1]
[
4 |TOYORON HOSE. 32|145[TOYORON HOSE,
D32/D41%800 | <N304-3A4033BP1> 1]
8 [FF GASKET. 5K-25[146[T0OMBO NO. 1995,
FS | 5% <H304-3A4033BPE> 1]
2 [PROTECTIVE SHEET [147|NX343,
1 0. 18%20X914 | <N558-269778P30> ]
2 [PACKING. CL-C [148/RUBBERI-3060,
3%30X740 <M55-4FB147P3> 1]
2 [PACKING. CL-C [149[RUBBERI-3060,
3%30X685 <H5Eh-4F814TP4> ]
2 [PACKING. CL-C [150[RUBBERI-3060,
3X30X178 <HEB5-4F1T12PD> ]
2 S| A49D
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
YO RV PROVED o I FOR MAINTENANCE
CHECKED = =]
DATE %%ﬁ%ﬂ% o] g M/798.  <nzoe
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |5 : 500509

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




Vo

SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ﬁ-&TTT\LNS‘ESDST ngiﬁBXSD‘STSP SPARE% ;géEEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK :NON SPARE PT | BLANK:NEED NT WRIT
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 AL -0 1 MENS 1ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS “MASS iR ”EM .|}
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECSS
c 1
2 [PAackiING, cL-C [151[RUBBERI-3060,
3%30X740 <H5B5-4F1712P3> ]
2 4[SPRING WASHER, M8 |152[STEEL
NE <HEBO-4F9506P4> ]
4 |TONGUED WASHER, M6 [153|STEEL
JEM <H558-269778P9> []1]
1 |PROTECTIVE SHEET |154[NX343,
0. 18%25X914 [ <N558-269778P10> ] ]]
7 [SPRING WASHER, M5 |155[STEEL
J1S <M556-269778P19> ] ]]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M5 |1 56[STEEL
e <M558-269778P10> ]
4 |TONGUED WASHER M6 [157|STEEL
JEM <MBEB-269778P44> ]
1 |PROTECTIVE SHEET |158[Nx343,
0. 18%25X0914 | <N958-269778P45> ]
1 |GLAND PLATE  |159[ALLIED CONTROL,
DS-CP-220 <M565-4F954 7> ]
3[CABLE GLAND |1 60[ALLIED CONTROL,
MF9+GMS9 <M565-4F9547> ]
2 [CABLE GLAND |16 1[ALLIED CONTROL,
MF11+GMS] | <M565-4F9547> ]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M10|162[STEEL
J1S <M55B-269775P7> ] ]]
2 [SCREW WITH WASHER|163[STEEL
J1S M5 X1 0 <MB5B-269775P10> ] ]]
1 |INS. TAPE 164/EGT550,
0. 13X19X30Mk1KO| <Mh5B-269775P12> ]
8 [SPRING WASHER, M8 |165/STEEL
J1S <Mh58-269775P11> ] ]]
2 2l n49D
-
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS = FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana = = L]
DATE | 2005-10-28 ©c | M/798. 12720~
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION :f-gTTT\LNS‘ESDST ngiﬁBXSD‘ETSP SPAREE;&‘}EEAJTCH FORM
O o ToET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRITE
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 e AL 01 MENS 1 ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS " MASS IR ITEH N0,
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘E\CEECSS
: ]
8 [PROTECTIVE SHEET|166[NX343,
0. 18%25X300 | <M558-269775P20> ]
1 |GLAND PLATE  [167[ALLIED CONTROL
DS-CP-220 <MB5-4F9548> ]
3[CABLE GLAND  |168[ALLIED CONTROL
MF9+GMSY <MBE5-4F9548> []1]
2 [CABLE GLAND  |169[ALLIED CONTROL
MF 1 1+GMS T | <M565-4F9548> ]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M10 |1 70[STEEL
J1S <M556-269776P7> ] ]]
2 [SCREW WITH WASHER|1 71[STEEL
J1S M5 X 10 <M558-269776P10> ]
1 |INS. TAPE 172/EGT 550,
0. 13X19X30Mk1KO| <M558-269776P12> ]
8 [SPRING WASHER, M8 |1 73[STEEL
J1S <MB58-269776P17> ] ]]
8 [PROTECTIVE SHEET|1 74[Nx343,
0. 18%25X300 | <N558-269776P20> ]
1 |TOYORON HOSE, 22]175[TOYORON HOSE,
1.5/D29%1000] <M793-4F9550P2> ]
]
2 [LINERS 177
M215-5A3093 <M215-380786P1> ]
]
2 [PACKING, cL-C |1 79[RUBBERT-3060,
5% 152X%190 <M333-117295P12> ]
1 |PACKING, CL-C |180[RUBBERI-3060.
5% 190X1000 | <M333-117295P1%> ]
2 2l n49D
p
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana = = L]
DATE | 2005-10-28 ©c | M/798. 13/20>
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP 1D.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION ﬁ-&TTT\LNS‘ESDST ngiﬁﬁgsD\gTSP SPARE% ;géEEAJTCH FORM
O o ToET 1 - o | S S e RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT INGPL NOT INDI.)
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK :NON SPARE PT | BLANK:NEED' NT WRITE
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a e AL 01 MENS 1 ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS " MASS IR ITEH N0,
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECE}S
C [
CUSHION 181[CILICON RUBBER, | <CONNECTED BUBBLE>
30X50%1100 | <M333-117295P14> 1]
CUSHION 182[CILICON RUBBER, | <CONNECTED BUBBLE>
30X50%1360 | <M333-117205P15> ]
SPRING WASHER, M10|183|STEEL
e <M333-117295P19> []1]
PACKING, CL-C |184/RUBBERI-3060,
3%25X460 <NO3§-4F9285P3> ]
PACKING, CL-C [185/RUBBERI-3060,
3%25X460 <NO3G-4F9285P4> ]
10[SPRING WASHER, M10|186|STEEL
J1S <NO3G-4F9285P6> ]
PACKING, CL-C [187/RUBBERI-3060,
5X190%1000 [ <M3I3-117295P04> ]
]
PACKING RING [189
M100-4F4406C] <H330-26606102p8> ]
SPRING WASHER, M12[190|STEEL
E <N330-166081C2P15> ]
14|SPRING WASHER, M12[191|STEEL
J1S <N330-26606102P19> ]
LINERS 192
MO30-4E5656C2 <N330-166061C2P2 1> i
SEAL 193[THREE BOND
1121, %X0. 2KG | <u330-26606102P10> ]
]
]
2 S| A49D
.
i S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS = FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED = =
OATE %gi%ﬂ% ©c] |: M/798.  <res2ee
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID.|MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION :f-gTTT\LNS‘ESDST ngiﬁBXSD‘STSP SPARE%ZHS(‘}EEAJTCH FORM
O o TET 4 - o | S S e | RO AT g
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT \N(SPL NOT \ND\ )
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT |ON| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRIT|
"hESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DIMENSIONI'PART [\ a1 AL -0 1 MENS 1ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS “MASS iR ”EM .|}
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MILMASS| OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
M:L‘ E\CEECSS
: ]
1 [INS. PACKING RING|1956
M333-4D14228 <H333-26976902P] ]
18]SPRING WASHER, M10[197[STEEL
NE <N333-26976302P10 ]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M12]198[STEEL
E <N333-26976902P13 []1]
I |LINERS 199
MO30-4EQ209BC? <N333-26976902016 ]
]
2 [CUSHIDON 201[{SOFT-BUBBLE, | <NEOPRENE SPONGE [RUBBER
KRS18-504C Bk 25X270 <N331-2535148P11> ]
2 [CUSHIDON 202[SOFT-BUBBLE, | <NEOPRENE SPONGE [RUBBER
KRS18-504C Bk 25X360 <N331-2535148P16> ]
1 [PACKING 203
MOB0-4D2545 <N331-253514BP1D> ]
1 [PACKING 204/RUBBERI-3260,
5% 100X 156 1. 4] <H332-253514BP20> ]
2 [PACKING 205/RUBBERT-3260,
5%50X88 <N331-253514BP11> ] ]]
2 [PACKING 206/RUBBERI-3260,
5%50X%22 <N337-253514BP1D> ]
2 [PACKING 207|RUBBERI-3260,
5%50X%45 <N331-253514BP1Y> ]
1 [PACKING 208
MOB0-876059 <N33T-4EDB06C1PD ]
8 [SPRING WASHER, M8 [209[STEEL
J1S <N33T-4EDBO6C1PE> ]
1 [PACKING 210
MOB0-876152 <N3IT-4EQBO6CIPT ] ]]
2 2l n49D
i g
i 4 CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| | w, Y. ku APPROVED g NTS - FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED = =
TRATETET @] |: M788. <20
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |2 : oD0%09

A4_E-SEI-PL_03



SLIP ID.|MASTER WORK ING CLASSIFICATION|# = MTL INSP % = RGLTR INSP SPARE|: = DISPATCH FORM
400 OWG. NO. $  FABRICATION M;MTL INSP. LIST SESTANDARD PT TES\NG.LE PT :
M:MACH. BF. WELD  B:DTHER DORDER | % : MACHINING S:%RA NI NG EEE&%N\EEBTPT EQS@TU‘EQEE ?ﬁ%ﬁ@*j
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT INGPL NOT INDI.)
Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING 7+ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT ION| BLANK:NON_SPARE PT | BLANK:NEEDNT WRITE
UDESCRIPTI0N-NOM INAL DIMENSION'PART )\ a1 e L - D IMENS | ONS [APPOINTED SYHBOLS TMASS JUTHER 1TEN O\
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
PIECES
NTL PIECES
: ]
1 [SPRING WASHER, M10[2 1 1[STEEL
J1S <N330-2535148P3]> ]
1 [PACKING RING 213
M100-4D1120A <M330-26976802P9> ]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M12|2 14[STEEL
J1S <NI30-26976600P14> ] ]]
B [SPRING WASHER, M8[2 15[STEEL
J1S <N330-26976600P18> ] ]]
1 [LINERS 216
MO30-4EB8983C2 <N330-26976602P21> ]
2 [PACKING, cL-C [217[RUBBERI-3060.
3%20X360 <H038-5B1476PD> ] ]]
2 [PACKING, cL-C [218/RUBBERI-30560.
3%20X120 <M038-5B1476P3> ] ]]
6 [SPRING WASHER, M10[2 19[STEEL
J18 AM038-581476P5> ]
B [SPRING WASHER, M10[221[STEEL
J1S MY T5-4F9278P5> ]
298{CONICAL WASHER[223[sDW-M12
KS624-0 1 <ME40-269909P24 ] ]]
72{CONICAL WASHER[224[SDW-M12
KSB24-0 1 ME40-259909P28 ]
2 Sl a49D
(; =
i 4 CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN | | w, Y. ku APPROVED 2l NTS = FOR MAINTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayana = = ]
DATE |2005-10-78 @E o M798. <16/20>
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |3 z bD05H0Y

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID. |MASTER WORKING CLASS IFICATION [# = MTL INSP % = RGLIR INSP SPARE[ = DISPATCH FORM
400_|ove no 7o FRICATION | TSNS e | R ALCVBED PT | KASSINT D oy
WINACH BF. WELD  B:OTHER ORDER | % : MACHINING Ut P*PERIODIC PT RIEICT T D LN
7 NTL FINISHED ORDERING | 2+ psseweLy LKA 1NSPECTICN, BLAKRON SPARe PT | Bk D s M
"DESCRIPTION NOMINAL DIMENSION|'PART [\ aTER | AL D IMENS | ONS | 4pPOINTED synsoLs | MASS JOTIER ITEN o X
DRANING NO. -STANDARD NO. [WILWASS  OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SymBoLs | uiL cur [ls[o[k[g[t]E
s
C 1
32[SPRING WASHER, M12[226|STEEL
E <HT47-270043P5> []]
4 [TONGUED WASHER, M6 |22 7[STEEL
JEM N5471-270043P14> 1]
]
B [PACKING 229[RUBBER1-4250,
MOB80O-5C9309 4%D390/D310 | <Msto-4F9ads5p)> ]
50| TONGUED WASHER, M16[230/STAINLESS STEEL
E M540-4F9445P4> ]
1
30[CLAW WASHER, M12]232|STAINLESS STEEL
JEM <H550-270048P3> 1]
5 5[ TONGUED WASHER, M12]233[STAINLESS STEEL
JEM <HBE0-270048P4> ]
1
2 [PACKING 235
M0B0O-5C2364C] <N32T-3B1033P15> []]
2 [FILTER 2356
<M327-4C8846BC1> W32T-3B1032P4> 1]
20[SPRING WASHER, M12]237|STEEL
J1S <N321-3B1032P]> ]
16[SPRING WASHER. M10[238|STEEL
E <N327-3B1031P10> ]
16/ TONGUED WASHER. M6|239|STEEL
JEM W32T-381032P12> 1]
2 [PACKING 240[TOMBO NO. 9096, | <NICHIAS SOFT[SEAL
3X6%1500 <H3LT-3B1032P13> 1]
2 S| A49D
& 5 CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
e v vV K3 PPROVED o I FOR MAINTENANCE
CHECKED = =]
TRETET e |; M798. <o
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |% : 500209

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID. [MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATIDN | # = MTL INSP % = RGLTR INSP SPARE|it = DISPATCH FORM
400_|ove no 7o FRICATION | TSNS e | R ALCVBED PT | KASSINT D oy
W-MACH BF WELD  B-OTHER ORDER | % : MACHINING UsMiS P:PERIODIC PT MET LD WA
7 NTL FINISHED ORDERING | 2+ psseweLy LKA 1NSPECTICN, BLAKRON SPARe PT | Bk D s M
"DESCRIPTION NOMINAL DIMENSION|'PART [\ aTER | AL- D IMENS | ONS | 4pPOINTED synsoLs | MASS JOTIER ITEN o
DRANING NO. -STANDARD NO. [WILWASS  OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SymBoLs | uiL cur [ls[o[k[g[t]E
o
C 1
L[]
2 [FILTER 242
<M327-4D2804> HILT-4ED512AP 1> N
12[SPRING WASHER, M10[243[STEEL
J15 NETHIIE 1]
2 [CUSHION 244[SILICON RUBBER. |<CONNECTED BUBBLE>
20%40X1000 | <MI2T-4E25124P5> N
2 [PACKING 245[RUBBER1-3060
M0B0-5D2408 HILT-4ED512AP8> ]
1
| |[BRUSH., A4416A [247|<TDMI5> HT10-25314400P 14
F3864-69 <H520-888451P1> ]
1]
4 |SPRING WASHER, M10[249[STEEL
NE H552-270044P3> ]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M5 [250|STAINLESS STEEL
J1S <HE52-270044P30> ]
4 [SPRING WASHER. M8 [251[STAINLESS STEEL
J1S <H552-270044P13> ]
4 |SPRING WASHER, M8 [252[STAINLESS STEEL
J1S <MB51-270044P33> 1]
1 |RF GASKET. 10K-40[253[TOMBD NO. 1995
FS |. 5% <N193-3B0TY5P5> 1]
1 |RF GASKET. 10K-150[254[TOMBD NO. 1995
Fs E <H793-380796P10> 1]
1[0 RING . 25-N  [255|<CL-B>
J1S <H793-3B0797P13> ]
2 S| A49D
0 5 CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
YO RV TPPROVED o I FOR MAINTENANCE
CHECKED = =]
TRETET e |- M798. e
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |& : 500509

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID. [MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATIDN | # = MTL INSP % = RGLTR INSP SPARE|it = DISPATCH FORM
400_|ove no 7o FARICATION | TSNS e | R ALCVEED PT | KASSINT  Dive ony
W-WACH BF. WELD  B-DTHER ORDER | % : MACHINING UsMiS P:PERIODIC PT RIEICT T D LN
7 NTL FINISHED ORDERING | 2+ psseweLy LKA 1NSPECTICN, BLAKRON SPARe PT | Bk D s M
"DESCRIPTION NOMINAL DIMENSION|'PART [\ aTER | AL- D IMENS I ONS | 4pPOINTED synsoLs | MASS JOTIER ITEN o X
DRANING NO. -STANDARD NO. [WILWASS  OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SymBoLs | uiL cur [ls[o[k[g[t]E
o
C 1
8 [TONGUED WASHER M10[256|STEEL
JEM N793-380797P1 7> []]
1 |RF GASKET. 10K-40[257|TOMBO NO. 1995,
F s R <N793-380798P5> 1]
1 |RF GASKET. 10K-150[258[TOMBO NO. 1995,
Fs E <H193-380799P10> ]
1 /0 RING . G25-N  [259]<CL-B>
J1S <H793-380800P13> 1]
8 [TONGUED WASHER M10[260|STEEL
JEM <H793-380800P17> 1]
110 RING . G25-N  [261]<CL-B>
J1S <H193-381028P0> 1]
8 [TONGUED WASHER M10[262|STEEL
JEM NT93-381028P11> 1]
1 |RF GASKET. 10K-150[263[TOMBO NO. 1995,
Fs EE <N193-3B1020P10> ]
1 |RF GASKET. 10K-40[264|[TOMBO NO. 1995,
Fs E H193-381030P11> 1]
1
1
6 [SPRING WASHER, M5 [267|STAINLESS STEEL
J1S <NOT1-4F955TPT> ]
8 [SPRING WASHER. M8 [268|STAINLESS STEEL
E N193-508401PH> ]
2 [SPRING WASHER, M10|269|STAINLESS STEEL
E <HOT2-500500P5> 1]
4 |SPRING WASHER, M12[270[STAINLESS STEFL
J1S <HOT2-4F9557PY> 1]
2 S| A49D
& 5 CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
e v vV K3 TPPROVED o I FOR MAINTENANCE
CHECKED = =
TRETET @l |; M/98. e
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |5 : 500509

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




SLIP ID. | MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION| # = MIL INSP % = RGLTR_INSP_SPARE]th = DISPATCH FORM
: M:MTL_INGP. LIST | S:STANDARD PT TSINGLE PT
400 |DWG ND. 71+ FABRICATION 1 G203 Tn SONIC. INSP | R:RECOMENDED PT K:ASSY. UNIT_ DOWE. BODY
M:MACH. BF. WELD  B:DTHER DRDER | 3 : MACHINING U:MHS P:PERIODIC PT E\BULTT‘E(SEE ND‘UCNKQBW
T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. ) D:APPROVAL DWG W:WASTE PT B:BULT INGPL NOT INDI.)
Z:MTL FINISHED ORDERING 7 ¢ ASSEMBLY BLANK:NON_INSPECT 10N| BLANK:NON SPARE PT | BLANK:NEED NT WRITE
"DESCRIPT ION-NOMINAL DINENSION|'PART]'s _ 12 SMASS [oTheR 1TEM N0
MATERIAL -DIMENSIQNS [APPOINTED SYNBOLS |
DRAWING NO. -STANDARD NO. |MTLMASS| QR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SyMoLs | MTL. cuT [a[#]/[[z[d[%
PIECES
NTL PIECES
: i
23|SEALING MATERITAL (271 M=1, C=CLEAR
MOB5-881630A <H0BO-270053P1> ]
2 S| A490
o =
»
> w
o S CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
— —
DRAWN || w, Y. ku APPROVED = NTS FOR MA'NTENANCE
CHECKED | A Nakayama 2 = M 7 9 8 <90/905
DATE [ 2005-10-18 @] |: :
v . : =
Fuji Electric Systems Co, Ltd. |3 z bD05H0Y
=]

A4_E-SEI-PL_03




